Transportation Training
2026 Course Schedule

Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving
Professional Truck Driving

Professional Truck Driving
subject to change

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

Pre-Req/Online

12/8/2025
1/5/2026
1/26/2026
2/4/2026
3/2/2026
3/18/2026
4/6/2026
4/20/2026
5/18/2026
6/1/2026
6/15/2026
6/29/2026
7/13/2026
7/29/2026
8/17/2026
8/31/2026
9/21/2026
10/5/2026
10/26/2026
11/9/2026
12/7/2026

12/12/2025
2/4/2026
1/30/2026
3/6/2026
3/6/2026
4/17/2026
4/10/2026
5/19/2026
5/21/2026
6/25/2026
6/18/2026
7/27/2026
7/16/2026
8/27/2026
8/21/2026
9/30/2026
9/25/2026
11/3/2026
10/30/2026
12/11/2026
12/11/2026

12/29/2025

1/30/2026

3/6/2026

4/10/2026

5/21/2026

6/18/2026

7/16/2026

8/21/2026

9/25/2026

10/30/2026



