Transportation Training 2026 Course Schedule

Course	Start Date	End Date	Drug Screen
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	12/8/2025	12/12/2025	12/29/2025
Professional Truck Driving	1/5/2026	2/4/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	1/26/2026	1/30/2026	1/30/2026
Professional Truck Driving	2/4/2026	3/6/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	3/2/2026	3/6/2026	3/6/2026
Professional Truck Driving	3/18/2026	4/17/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	4/6/2026	4/10/2026	4/10/2026
Professional Truck Driving	4/20/2026	5/19/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	5/18/2026	5/21/2026	5/21/2026
Professional Truck Driving	6/1/2026	6/25/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	6/15/2026	6/18/2026	6/18/2026
Professional Truck Driving	6/29/2026	7/27/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	7/13/2026	7/16/2026	7/16/2026
Professional Truck Driving	7/29/2026	8/27/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	8/17/2026	8/21/2026	8/21/2026
Professional Truck Driving	8/31/2026	9/30/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	9/21/2026	9/25/2026	9/25/2026
Professional Truck Driving	10/5/2026	11/3/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online	10/26/2026	10/30/2026	10/30/2026
Professional Truck Driving	11/9/2026	12/11/2026	
Professional Truck Driving Pre-Req/Online subject to change	12/7/2026	12/11/2026	